Service Media: Suitable for use in alkali,
acid and chlorine service, can be used for
all concentrations of sulphuric acid,  hot
and cold potable water services. pH range
is 0-14.
How Supplied: Sheets, pre-cut gaskets,
special density, thickness, shape or grade
available on request.

≥20 MPa / 200 Bar (2900 psi)
Thermal Conductivity 0.40 W/mK
Sheet ordering information
Gasket Constants acc. ASTM F586:
Thickness (mm) m (MPa) y [Mpa] y [psi]
1.5 2.0 19.0 2750
3 2.0 19.3 2800
m: Maintenance factor; y: Seating stress
© Champion 2025 Issue 2 CSIPL-UFG ePTFE 0625
APPROVALS / COMPLIANCE
US FDA 21 CFR 177.1550,
REACH, RoHS 2.0,
EU 1935, PFAS, PFOA, ASTM
Thickness    Width x Length
Champion  1500 mm x  1500 mm x
Style  1500 mm 4500 mm
  59" x 59" 59" x 177"
0.5 mm 0.20" CUF-G05-S CUF-G05-S3
0.8 mm 1/32" CUF-G08-S CUF-G08-S3
1.00 mm 0.39" CUF-G10-S CUF-G10-S3
1.50 mm 0.59" CUF-G15-S CUF-G15-S3
2.00 mm 0.079" CUF-G20-S CUF-G20-S3
3.00 mm 0.118" CUF-G30-S CUF-G30-S3
4.00 mm 0.157" CUF-G40-S CUF-G40-S3
5.00 mm 0.197" CUF-G50-S CUF-G50-S3
PRESSURE
Maximum Pressure:
20.5 MPa / 205 Bar (3000 psi)
250